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{RA) RESIDENCE ZONE - 4 : :
CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
DEPARTMENT_OF BUILDING INSPECTION. COMPLAINT NO._C=51=69

COMPLAINT

INSPECTION COPY

Date Received May 8, 1951

Location: About h45-L47 Auburn Styeet Use of Building
Ms%ﬁr&c and address_Percy West EI“IL#J_,_CBmW‘erJ.and_antnx_._.- Telephone .
Owner of sign

Exeaned name and address__ Pine Crafters, Mew .Gmy_EdL..ﬂ..EalmmiJh,_ﬂe Telephone

Complaitiant's name and address__W,MeD / Telephone ...

Desc‘ription: Sign erected without permit and probablx/b/ontram' to Zuoning Law
Sign 8'x3'*~and about 4! to inside edge/ of sidewalk '
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-69~1 , ,
ut LA5-447 Auburm Jtrest)
12/51 /e

June 5; 1951 h

Pina Crafters
Hew Groy Road
. Hegt Falmonth, Maine
'Mr, Porcy Vest
R, ¥, D. f?l
Cuberland Centor, Haine

Gentlomen:

An 1nspector from this offles reports thnt a detached sizn, about
8' z 3!, evidently advertlsing the business of Pino Crafters, has beon
eroctad ab aboub 445-h47 Auburn Bbrect roportad to bo ovmed by Yercy
Last, .

Tals sign is In violatlon of the Zoning Ordinsree of Portlud 3a
Lhabd such an advortising sign is nob an allowable use of preminvs, acoords-
ing to Section 114 of the Ordinance applying to She Wexddence & Tone .
where the rroperty 1s loeabed, :

bhile there 1s no authority reposed L+ sayone to allew tids viola-
tlon to contihue, 1t is importent that the sign and its standards be ceme
pletely removed bofore June 12, 1951, or I phall report the violation to
the Corporation Couwsel of tho Ciby, who & authorizod and directod by
tho Ordinance to instltube any and all nctlons deemed necossavy. for &N
foreemont, of the Ordinanca,

Very truly yours,

Yiarron MeDeald
Inzpector of Hulldlnga

WHel /G
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B3 RESIDENCE ZQN e
PERMIT isowp
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT 1 ]976355

Class of Building or Type of Structure .....Third.Clasg

ortland, Mty AL M0 5_29_"0_‘:1&@!133;[,@]]_‘ L

/ To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, dATEL

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect aller repair demolish insiall the following building structure equipment
in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Pertland, plans and
specification . if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:

Location >..40% Auturn Strest e, Within Fire Limits? ..." " Dist. No,
Owner's name and address ... ... Hrsy--Ida.-Fenderson, 451.-Auburn S, Telephone
Lessee's name and address .. Telephone,

Contractor's name and address Robert. Moulton, .122 Mabel. St Telephone

Architect .. Specifications, Plans e F @G NO. Of Sheets ...
Proposed use of building Dwelling.and.garage No. families

Last use ..o, Dwelling

Material... . Style of roof
Other buildings on same lot

F.ti aated cost §.. Q000w Fee $..6,00....

General Description of New Work e Ju

open carport 13z x 22¢ .
To construet lwcar frame g attachea to right side of dwelling,

Mimwwwmmmmmmmmmmmmm
ne--eiranos-fisa-dwelline

9* door opening-
410 header ~ under caves

Y /79
Enmenl Suerneinoed oonditiomllyﬂ/__——

o

It is understood that this permit does not include installation of healing apparatus which is to be taken out separalely by and in
the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TG BE ISSUED TO Robert Moulton

Details of New Work
Is any plumbing involved in this work? . Is any electrical work involved in this work?
Is connection to be made to public sewerd e If not, what 1s proposed for sewage?
Has sepun tank notice been sent? Form notice sent?

Height average grade to top of plate .. Height average grade to highest point of roof.......168

Size, front 173.. depth RhL... No. stories solid or filled land?...800d4 .. ... earth or rock? ..
at least h}hbﬁl.ow gg.de

1ckriess,

Material of foundation ...conercte

bottom.....g8 W...... cellar oL S —
Kind of roof ......pi%eg i ' Roof coverirg ....88phaly roofing Class C Und,lab,

V9. of chimneys Material of chimneys............ of lining ..... Kind of heat fuel
Framing Lumber—Kind...... hemlock Dressed or full size? Sills ...k%6...........

Size Girder ... ..o . Columns under girders " o SILC e i e MK, ON COMETS s

Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” 0. C. Bridging in every flonr and fat rcof spaa over 8 feet.
Joists ard rafters: ist floor.....conerate..., 2nd
On centers: 18t lOOL....corcmsmmamssn 7T roof
Maximum span: 1st foor. roof

height?

If 2 Garsge
No. i+ nrw accommodated on same lot.... 0, to be accommodated......number commercial cars to be accommodated........
Will autoniobils repairing be done other than minor tepairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?....... Q..

APPROVED: _ Miscellaneous
3 /"2_ 6/ /70 Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?,
r—————— Will there be in charge of the above wurk a person competent to
see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
yas.

Mrs, Yda Fenderson
Hobart G, Moulton

C3 301

INSPECTION COPY
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CITY OF PORTLAKND, MAINE é, o
IN THE BOARL) OF AFPSALS / c/ o

MISCALLANEQUS APPEAL

- seml02 Fenderson sowner of property at 451 Aulnm Street
under the provisions of Sectirnn 24 of the Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland,
hereby respectfully petitiors the Board of Appeals to permit: construction of a
17'x24' open carport attached to right side of dwelling, This permit is presently
not issuable under the Zoninz Ordinance in the R-3 Residential Zone in wnich the
property is located because there will only he about 1% foot side yaxd on the side
strzet instead of the 20! side yard on a side streets

LEGAL BASIS OF APPFAL: Such permit may be grantad only if the Board of Appeals find
tnat enforcement of the terms of thelrdinance would result in undue hardship and
desirable relief may be granted withon$ substantially departing from the intent and

purpose of the Ordinance,
LW’ té ;/5,‘/4 Lenaord

APPELLANT

LEZTSION

After public hearing held _ Septembexr 11, 1969 , the Board of Appeals finds that,
enforcemant of the terms of the Ordinance would result in undue hardship and

denirable relief may be granted without substantially departing :rom the intent
and purpoce of the Ordinance,

It is, therefore, determined that such permit may be issued,
Provided that there shall be a side yard of at least 6% feet.

BCARD OF APPEALS

-

‘)Zﬁ,éza,. Y AL M
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DATE: 9/11/69

HEARING ON APPEAL UNDER THE ZONING ORDINANCE oF Ida Fenderson

AT 451 Auburn Street, Portland, Maine.

Public Hearing on the above appeal was held before the Board of Appeals.

ROARD OF APPEALS
Franklin G. Hinckley

RasdpoxdaxXomngx
Harry M. Shwartz

William B. Kirkpatrici

Record of Hearing

Granted - Provided that there shall be a side yard of at least 6% feet.

cEl
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¢ITY OF PORITAND, BTN
T THE DOARD OF APYEALS

August 25, 1969

mo VHOM I MAY CONCER:

Tho Toard of Appenls will hold & public hoaring in tbe Couneid
Chanter ab City.IRlly Portlnad, Haine ou Treelnyy Awsuob 28, 1969
at 4300 p.ite %0 heor tha appeod of Xda Fendovaen roquoting on
exception o tho gondng Oxdinance to exmptuet @ 17%724% open garpert
attached 0 right plde of dwelling ot 451 Antanr. gtrnete ’

madg posudt 48 prasently pot 3omaatle wnder the Soning Ordinenas
because thave will be avout 1 foob gide yuxd o thoe pide ptycst
anptend of the 20V pide yurd on & gide siveot ¥© :rad dn tho Re3
Ropsddent Zens in wiloh this proporsy {8 locnbede

14 persons interested esther for or it thie appord will
be heard ot the ahove time and pleces

TOARD OF APPEMS
apmidin Htinsiley

h Claixma,
cc: Francis %. Tlaherty
459 Auburn Ete

Giuliano G Brucoli
14 Hillside Road




Mrse Ida Fenderson
451 Aubwn Street

Dear Mra, Fendersont

September 11, 1969

September 8, 1969
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45) Auburn Street o
Fab, 13, 197C

cc tut Barl Chfiatensen,sro
' %8 Abby Lane :
Mrs. Ida Fenderson b4
451 Auburn Street

1

Deax ‘Mrs, Fendecsgon: . )
f . .

Your application to construct a 179 x 24! open carport
attached to right side of the dwelling at the above nemed
location was sustained conditionally on Sept, 11, 1969,

The vights gained by the appeal on that date shall oxpire
if work is not commencea within six monihs from Sepk.11,1969
on which the nppeal was granted, ) ' -

It will be necessary however beffure work' starts to furnish

complete information and plans for this open carport and give
egtimated cost and pay the legel fee,

Very truly yours,

.

’. Allan Soule :
Assistant Direchor Building Inspection Dept,




R R S N R AT T Tt P e B S

. PORTLAND. MAINE j - R. LOVELL BROWN
p—— TOR
= K
OF BUILDING INSPECTION . L A. ALLAN SOULE
ASSISTANT DIRECTOR

AP 451 Auburn Street

August 7, 1969

2r] M. Chrisi Sr.
Mrs. Ida Fenderson, garibby Laﬁ:snensen, r

451 huburn Street Corporation Councel

Dear Mr. Fenderson:

Permit to construct a 17x24" open carport attached to the right
side of the dwelling at the above named location in the R-3 Residential
Zone in which this property is located is not issuable under Section 602.4.B.3
of the Zoning Ordinance because there will only be about one and one-half foot
side yard on the side street instead of the 20! side yard on a side street.

We understani you would 1ike to exercise your appeal rights in this
matter. Accordingly you or your aubhorized representative should come to
this office Room 113, City Hall lo file the appeal on forms which are
availabik here. A fee of $5.00 shall be paid at this office at the time
the appeal is filed.

Very truly yours,

a. s Sl

A. Allan Soule
Assistant Director




&5 &3 Adbusm, Sloest

¥ rweurt 7, 1969

- cet Earl M. Cheistensen,Sr
Yree Tda rendereot, -~ TR
531 Aawtwrn Streed

93 Moby I:ne ‘
sy Conporation Gounsid,
Lbear ¥rs Fendersont

Porudt ¢¢ comstruct o 17x2lY open carport attached tc the right
side of the duelling at tho above newmed location in tha -3 Residantial
Yene in which thic preverty 1s located is nct issunbio under Section 6024 oBe2
of ‘the soning Crdinoncy becaute there vill cnly be ebout cne and cno-half Pook
side yord cn the cide ctreet dnstead of the X' Side yurd on a cide strest. -

We urderstand you would Like %o exercise your appenl rights in thie
wattror. Acesrdingly you or your anihorized represopiative should comp to
thie office Bnez 317, City Ball to Dile tho appeal on foums vhich are
availablé here. 4 fee of $5.00 ahimd] be pesd at Yale nfflce né the time
the anpeal 1o filed.

Yooy enudy yours,

& A Souls
Aegletant Divecto;




" Lastuse .. .

R3 RESIDENCE ZON
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure ... third Class

Portland, Maine, ..... ..Angust..6.1969

o the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

. 'ThJe' undersigned hereby applics for a perimit to erect alter repair demolish install the following building struc,
u accordasice with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portla,
specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:

Location ... 451 Auburn St, Within Fire Limits................. Dist. No..__

Owner's name and address Mr.. on, 451 Auburn St.

ireequipment
nd, plans end

Telephone...............

Lessee's name and address Telephone.......... "
‘Contractor's name and address ....Eal.?.'..9‘“lsttﬁ§.§.§?}§,... 98 Abby lane Telephonez.?"zt&é}qm.
Architect

e Specifications... - Plans J&S..... .. No.of sheets ... 1
Proposed use of building Dwelling

oo NO, families . L

... No. famies ....
Material .frame. ies .....14 Style of roof ...

Dther buildings on same lot
Fstimated cost $..

s s ROOfNE .

Fee §.
General Description of New Work

W eonstruct 17% % 247 cren carpert attached to right side of dwelling,

Ihis application is preliminary to get settled the question of zoning appeal,
& event the appeal is sustained the applicant will furnish canplete information

@a3ddmated cost and pay legal fee,
gpend pustesns 7/% fop
C#mdél‘?rwc-é% :

Uy is wadiestoor that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is
5% wsme of the Reating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED 10

-

to be taken ont separalely by and i

contractor

Details of New Work
b plumbing involved in this work? e s o 18 200y electrical work involved in this work? .
£» sonnection to be made to public sewer? ____ If not, what s Proposed for sewage?

{328 septic tank notice been sents — Form notice sent?

Height average grade to top of plate. ... . Height average grade to highest point of roof...

Fize, front.. ... ... . depth ... No. stories .............solid or filled land?..
AMaterial of foundation - Thickness, top......... ....... bottom

e €80 tH 07 rock?
cellar

#ind of roof ... ... -~Rise per foot ....... e ROOE cOVering

®o. of chimneys e Material of chimneys, . of lining
Framing Lumber—Xind..

rsmsmmncmnne KN Of heat . f€]
- Dressed or full sizep..... ... . Corner posts .. .. ..o Silly

Bize Girder .. ... ... .. Celumns under girders ... Size ...

e MIAX. 0N centers

Huds (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" Q. C., Bridéing in every floor and flat roof span over § feet,
Joists and rafters: 1t floor, , 2nd , drd , roof
On centers: Ist floor. .y 2nd yord
Maximum span: 1st floor. , 2nd, y3d .

5 ooe story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?

» TOOf o

, roof

height?

If a Garage

o, cars now accommodated on same lot..... ., to be accommedated........number co nmercial cars to be accommodated...... ..

Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?............

L TP

APPROVED: j Miscellaneous

no

Will work require disturbing of any tree on o public street?

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to

A sttt s e o " see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are

f T

observed? “yes

Mrs.Ida Fenderson

€5 301 — Earl O} ri%
o  INSPECTION copy Signature of oumer .bygnfu 4 @; Ltz _(\/"‘--
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STALL PiliMaing

Address

Installation For;
Owner of Bldg.
PORTLAND PLUMBING
INSPECTOR

m_ Jo F. Haleh

Y
APPROVED FIRST INSPECTION

Date 0 : ~ 2
by HOSEPH p, WELC

APPROVED FINAL INSPECTION

Dula© 2 el /.3
JOSERH B, WELCH
By

]
0 companeag NG ]
{3 ResiDenTIAL [ ]
[ siNGte L
O MULTI FamiLy ]
Sl New construcrion -
< 2 [ REMODELING

PORTLAMD

———

HEALTH Depr, PLUMBING INSPECTION




(
~

A

PLUMBING
Address

Dot o

Installation For:

A
Sharman Bealien

£
fssued ___rsw>

Owner of Bldg.

Sherman Bealian

PORTIAND PLUMBING
INSPECTOR

Owner’s Address:

L5y Anrym Street

Plumber:

. 1"9’10}\

Halter W, Gine

NEW | ggpy

PROPOSED INSTAULATIONS

APPROVED FIRST INSPECTION

SINKS

LAVATORIES

Dote 2? '/ 2

TOILETS

JOSERH B, WELCH

BATH TUBS

By

SHOWERS

—— ]
APPROVED FINAL INSPECTION

DRAINS — {house/

HOT WATER TANKS

Date @JQ > ?’

TANKIESS WATER HEATERS

Date:

GARBAGE GRINDERS

§OSEPH P. WELCH

SEPTIC TANKS

TYPE OF BUILDING
[ COMMERCIAL

HOUSE SEWERS

[ RestDENTIAL

ROOF LEADERS {Conn. to house drain)

[J SINGLE

[ MuLYI FAMILY

[T NEW CONsTRUCTION

[ REMODELING

PCRT

LAND HEALTH DEPT. PLUMBING INSPECTION l'°““ >




O

Addrass

45) Auburn Street

installotion For:

Richard Snunders

PERMIT NUMBER

e 827162

Owner of Bldg,

Hichard Saunders

O
\

PORTLAND PLUMBING
INSPECTOR

Owner's Address: 45) Auburn Streat

Plumber:

Richard P, ¥altz

By J. P, Welah

NEW | REP'L

PROPVISED INSTALLATIONS

APPROVED FIRST INSPECTION

SINKS

Stl—,:\ Pty

LAVATORIES

Date

TOILETS

BATH TUBS

. HOSERH B, WELCH
y

SHOWERS

APPROVED FINAL INSPECTION

DRAINS

HOT WATER TANKS

SEP. 41962
Date

TANKLESS WATER HEATERS

GARBAGE GRINDERS

#OSERH R. WELCH

SEPTIC TANKS

TYPE OF BUILDING

HOUSE SEWERS

[0 COMMERCIAL

ROOF LEADERS (Conn. to house drain)

7] RESIDENTIAL

J SINGLE
[ MULTI FAMILY

[ NEw coNsTRUCTION

[J REMODEUNG

PORT

LAN™ HEALTH DEPT. PLUMBING INSPECTION l&

Jriritbe\ v
Binrn AL

Lo Ry eI




- Addrass 451 Aubwrn Street PERMiji;&uméER
Date g ':,)2  Instal'ation For: Righard 3aunders E

tsved 2022y per of Bldg, Richard Saunders
PORTLAND PLUMBING -
INSPECTOR Cwner's Address: 451 Auhuarn Street
! umber fichard P, Walle Date: R =62
» PROPOSED INSTALLATIONS NUMBER FEE

o
b9+ [ deloh bop

REP'
v

APPROVED FIRST INSPECTION | SINKS

SEP. 4 1962 LAVATORIES

Dot —__—_——~ 1 TOILETS
BUQSE,EH B. WELCH, BATH TUBS
Y e

SHOWERS

APPROVED FINAL INSPECTION] DRAINS \flocr)
SEP .. HOT WATER TANKS

Date__ Z=T7. & J9f9 TANKLESS WATER HEATERS

HOSEPH B. WELCH GARBAGE GRINDERS
. 1 e )

y SEPTIC TANKS
TYPE OF BuluDING HOUSE SEWERS

COMMERCIAI
S Y ROOF LEADERS {Conn. to houss drain)

] $INGLE

~
k) [ MutTt FAMILY
[ NEW COMSTRUCTION

D REMODELING 1
- PORTLAND HEALTH DEPT. PFLUMBING INSPECTION I&




(COPY)

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
Department of Building Inspection

@ertificate of Oceupancy

LOCATION  }51-455 ruburn St
Issued to  +-rley I, Brown Dace of Issue  yay 23, 1946
@Tlyis is to certify thae the building, premises, or part thereof, at the sbove location, built—altereq

~schangsdasite:usgunder Building Permit No. g5 /1853, has had final inspection, has been found to conform
substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the Tit;, and is hereby approved for
occupancy or use, limited or othetwise, as indicated below.

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES ArpROVED O UPANCY

Entire Une-family Lwallinyg House

Limiting Conditions:

This certificate supersedes
certificate issued

Approved: - 4{4
sf23/56 (acks Jaaaad¥..... A VA7 S W)
(Date) Ingpoctor Inspector of Buildings

Notles: Thie cartificats ldomm::s lawfu) use ol' bullding o; ér;n'\i;u, and ought to be trausterred from
owner to owner when property changes handa, Cops will be fmnished to owner or lesses for one dollar,

h, - "‘
ey 4 3
e




T
ALY

CIY oF PORTLAND, MAINE SEPTIC TANKS
Request for approval of
Department of Building Inspection

Date  potober 12, 1955

Location - 451 Auburn Street
Owner ~ Browm

Contractor -
Type Bldg -~ Dwelling

To the Health Director:

Application for building permit identified as above has been filed
in this office; indicating that a septic tank installation is proposed, as
8 means of sewage disposal, Applicant represents that connection to a
public sewer is not feasible, Copy to owner and contractor is attached,

Your approval as to the method of sewage disposal is requested before
a building permit is issued, therefore will you complete and return the
appended report as expeditiously as possihle,

Inspector of Puildings
Attachment: .

Copy of this notice
Copy of letter to owner

Proposed sevage disposal method 1ig dezBed=  approved,

Remarks: Percolation tost made 27 June was satisfactory, 50

/‘;4, % o

Health Director /

o
RIRASRNTINY IR
vty PLRTLAND




October 7, 1955

AP w [51wi55 Auburm Street, corner of proposed sbieet

Ovmex'-Contract.or-Stanley N, Broun
R'F 'D. l
Cumberland Center

.Comparison of plot plan filed with application for permit for
consbruction of a single family dwelling at the spovo location with
plans in City Assessors! office indicates that shape of lot s particu-
larly as regards the angle which the proposed strest makes with Auburn .
Street, is congiderably different from that shown on plot plan, This
means that valls of proposed building cannot be parallel with buth
streets as shovm and therefore raises a question of just what tle
position of the dwelling in regard to styrest and lot lines is Lo be,

We are unable to check your application against Zoning Ordinance
requirements until a plot plan showing the true condibions has been
furnished,

Very truly yours s

Albert J, Sears
Deputy Inspector of Buildings

5
(;‘l




L SING - A

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT | M giiny TR

Third Class

SN mrios
(TAY DESy,

Cluss of Building or Type of Structure
Portiand, Mains, .. October 7, 1955
To thg INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PorTzAnD, MAINE S AT

Iy

. The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect alter repeir demolish insiall the following building structure equipmens
in accordatice wih the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Porlland, tlans and
specifications, if any, submillcd_l:erqyilh and the following specifications; . B ce
Location biaA1G5Auburn Street Within Fire Limits? ..°%..___ Dist. No.._._____
Owner's name and address Stanley fl, Brown, RFD 1, Cumberland Center

Lessee’s name and address

Telephone..........

Telephong.....e ...
Contractor's name and addv

Telephone............

Architect ifications................. Plans ... ges......No. of sheety .. 3._.
Proposed use of building Dwelling

Last use
Material.......................No. stories Heat Style of roof
Other buildings on same lot
Estimated cost Sm?.qqo‘- " Fes$. 9.00

General Description of New Work

No. families .. % __

No. families ..........___

RoOANG wrre o e

To conatruct 1} story frame dwelling 241x30%

It is understood that this Dermit does ot include installation of heating apparatus which is o be taken out separately by ang i
the name of the heating coniractor, PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO owner

Details of New Work
Is any plumbing involved in this Work? ... Y€ Is any electrical work involved in this work? U -
Is connection to be made to public sewer? ...RO_.._____ 1t not, what is proposed for sewage? ... Septic tank

Has septic tank notice been sentp _._yes Form notice sent? ‘/

Height average grade to top of plate ......J0! ... . Height average grade to highest point of zoof.. S

Size, front......30" depth ...24" No. gto ie filled land?.5011d wwarth or rock? . E2FER
at leas iT

1
“oa1sigoler : R
Material of foundation Soncrete. iickness, top ....10" . bottom.. 12" cellar.....4 €3

Materia! of underpinning ... 0. 8111, . Height Thickness .
Kind of roof ... Ritch-gable pie per foot ... 9" .. Roof coven'ngasPh‘"‘lt roofing Class U, Und.“ Lab,

No. of chimneys ... 1. Material of chimneys brick of lining Jtile .. Kind of heat toWater gy}  oil
Framing lumber—Iind .. hemlock . Dressed or full size? .., Sressed

Corner posts ...4%6.......... Sills Dc%?slz:xl“?é‘rt or ledger board? .. Size
ug
g. .

Girders.... Y88.......... Size. 68, " Columns under girders......Lally...... Size ......3 A 1ax, ot centers ... T44Y .

Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” O, C. Bridging in every flonr and flat rcof span over 8 feet,
Joists and rafters: 1st floor.......2%8..... 2nd.. ,2x8 Stalm,’%yd , roof .....<X8
On centers: ist floor........ 20" 140 s 3ed , toof 2
Maximum span: 1st floor......... 321 .. d.n I, 3ed , toof

If one story building with masonty walls, thickness of walls?,... . s o height?

K a Garage
No. cars now accommodated on same lot.  to be accommodated . ~flumber commercial cars to be accommodated..
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?..

TR

APPROVED: Miscellaneous
Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?.....0Q....
Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to

see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed?.....yes.

e v 27
Sigrature of owner .z ‘f’k'%f/ 7
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FILLIN AND 816N wiry INK ‘ ’ngﬁf\’-ﬂ‘? ISSUEB

APPLICATION FOR peRyyr FoR Q@@’gﬁmﬁ
HEATING. COOKING OR powep EQUIPMENT

EITY of AN
Portlong, Maine, ./Lprll?.,.l95b~ ' PURTLANL
Te the 13y SPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, A(k,

S T

Y

o

The undersigyeqd keredy applies for o permnit to ueinp .’l:a‘fa.';'o:m'ng /:eziii}}:q,- coo)e?ny or powe,
Qhee with i, Laws of Maine, ths iy ¢ ody or the City of Portland, ayg the foll

T equipiment iy accord-
owing Spuctficationss

Loeation ASl.-.hs.i..Avb.ur.n..,St.............. Use of Building...dwelling hougs, No. Storjes .....I}Iﬁ.‘:tl.ﬁgﬂ,‘?"“é' :

Name and address of ownep of appliance ..Stanle;-:...";...Brown,..ll......l.'....l).....’i‘i’ i T

R Serteetnaan,,

Installer's pame and address Yillianm 125 Ri and dve,, So,

General Description of Worl
To ingtayy | .fonce.d..hob...wat;@r....hﬁ&ting...m.’s.nem.. £.2qui

B TG, .

IF HEATER R POWER BoILER
Lucation of appliance Any burnable maer
If 50, how Pprotected
Min'mum distance to

ial in floor surface or bepge
......... Kind of fyel?
op of appliance o casing
From top of smoke pi , From front of appliance ., oy
Size of chimney fiye Other Couneztions to same flue
If gas fired, hoy vented? .,
Will sufficient fresh air be 5

IF OIL BURNER
Name and ypeof burer ... 3 'l.lﬂtHeat ~ Lahelled by ynder
Will operator be alwayr, jn attendanee? Does it supply line feoq rom t
Type of floor beneath bymes
Location of g storage
Low water shyt off

writers’ laboratories s ~yes... .
Op or botiom of tank ? ~botton...
w.. Size of vent pipe ... it
Number ang capacity of tanks .., 1
e, v No,
Tow many tanks enclosed? ,

IF COOKING APPLIANCE
Any burnable material jn flogy surface or beneaty?
- Height of Legs, if any -

........ " Distance o combustible materiaj fropm top of applianee
From front ofappliance ........  From sides and back ...

Size of chimney fiye Other contiections o gape flug

If s0, how vented ? orced or gravity?
Ruted maximum

Location of appliance ...
If s0, how Protected ?
Skirting at bottom of appliance?

From top of sutokepipe

e,

.........m,...........um.-..u....m......................... . T ., ..,.‘.........‘.......‘..................v..................u..-....

L L, S e, .......‘.u........-......q...u....‘.'.....n...-.'-.

S, e, ..................‘.........‘..

....... [ETYYPTTP ..-.........‘.............,........‘..............‘...‘

Amount of fee e.cloged w2800 -++($2.00 for ona heater, ot
building a¢ same time,) .

APPROVED,
A<, v /% farA Will there pe in charge of the above worlk a person competens g

see that “he Staee aud City requirements pertaining theretg are
observed? ,yeg

i, Deannn,,
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